
      KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA BOARD OF TECHNICAL & COMMERCE EDUCATION 
       PLOT # 22, SECTOR B-1, PHASE-5, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. PHONE NO. 091-9217435. 

 
 

DATE SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN COMMERCE (D.COM) PART-I & DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS 
ADMINISTRATION (D.B.A) PART-I (REVISED COURSE 2022) ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023 

 

WRITTEN & PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
 

(Morning) 9:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON (PST) 

D.COM 
(Morning) 9:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON (PST) 

D.B.A 

Date Day Subject PART Duration Subject PART Duration 

03/05/2023 Wednesday 
Islamic Studies 

Ethics (for Non-Muslims) 
I 3 Hours 

Islamic Studies 
Ethics (for Non-Muslims) 

I 3 Hours 

04/05/2023 Thursday Financial Accounting-I I 3 Hours Financial Accounting-I 
I 
 

3 Hours 
 

05/05/2023 Friday Urdu I 3 Hours Urdu I 3 Hours 

06/05/2023 Saturday 
Fundamentals of 

Commerce-I 
I 3 Hours 

Business Studies-I 
 

I 3 Hours 

08/05/2023 Monday 
Business Math & 

Statistics 
I 3 Hours 

Business Math & 
Statistics 

I 3 Hours 

09/05/2023 Tuesday 
Computer Applications 

to Commerce 
I 3 Hours 

Computer Application to 
Business 

I 3 Hours 

Revised Schedule For Postponed Papers 

16/05/2023 Tuesday English I 3 Hours English I 3 Hours 

17/05/2023 Wednesday Mutal-e-Quran Hakeem I 
2 & Half 
Hours 

Mutal-e-Quran Hakeem I 
2 & Half 
Hours 

18/05/2023 Thursday English Shorthand-I I 3 Hours ---- ---- ---- 

19/05/2023 Friday 
(Practical) 

Computer App: to 
Commerce - I 

I 
6 Hours 

(9:00AM TO 
3:00PM) 

(Practical) 
Computer App: to 

Business - I 
I 

6 Hours 
(9:00AM TO 

3:00PM) 

 

 
  
 
 

   (MALIK  FARIDULLAH  KHAN)                        

ASSISTANT CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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